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Results by Class Report

11:00 AM

Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/16/2019

Showbill: 162 Class: PHBA 908 YRF - Two Year Old Mares 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Trisha Shorten Armstrong, Gary Werner, Andrew Staton

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Terry Bradshaw
Thackerville, OK2017

FG Very Classy Chris Arentsen

PHBA - 86761

2637

$1,695.00

Sire/Dam: Very Cool x Sheza Classic Blonde

2 Terry Bradshaw
Thackerville, OK2017

Hair And Makeup Jarrell Jackson

PHBA - 20166

2321

$1,130.00

Sire/Dam: Initials Only x Miss Bel Star

3 Tracy S Bryant
2017

Guitars In Tiki Bars Anna Horn

PHBA - 96412

2557

$0.00

Sire/Dam: Suchan Ego x RH Shez Amazin

4 John/Brooke Thomas
Florence, AL2017

Pending - Thomas John Thomas

PHBA - 105916

2467

$0.00

Sire/Dam: Elvis White Diamond x JMKpriscellapresslee

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2637
2321
2557
2467

2321
2637
2557
2467

3rd Judge: 

2637
2321
2557
2467
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