## PHBA Results by Class Report

## Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show Tunica, MS 07/16/2019

Showbill: 162 Class: PHBA 908 YRF - Two Year Old Mares

Go: 1

4 shown 6 entered

Judge(s): Trisha Shorten Armstrong, Gary Werner, Andrew Staton

Place	Back #	Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Nan	ne Owner(s)
Money Wor	า	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	2637 FG	Very Classy		Chris Arentsen	Terry Bradshaw
\$1,695.00			2017	PHBA - 86761	Thackerville, OK
				Si	re/Dam: Very Cool x Sheza Classic Blonde
2	2321 Ha	ir And Makeup		Jarrell Jackson	Terry Bradshaw
\$1,130.00			2017	PHBA - 20166	Thackerville, OK
				Si	re/Dam: Initials Only x Miss Bel Star
3	2557 Gu	itars In Tiki Bars		Anna Horn	Tracy S Bryant
\$0.00			2017	PHBA - 96412	
				Si	re/Dam: Suchan Ego x RH Shez Amazin
4	2467 Pe	nding - Thomas		John Thomas	John/Brooke Thomas
\$0.00			2017	PHBA - 105916	Florence, AL
				Si	re/Dam: Elvis White Diamond x JMKpriscellapresslee

ew
on
37
21
57
67